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Support Department Contact Phone Contact Name Contact Email

Accounting 615-329-8541 Reginald Amerson ramerson@fisk.edu

Facilities & Grounds 615-329-8848 David Cobb dgcobb@fisk.edu

Financial Aid 615-329-8735 Sheila Smith ssmith@fisk.edu

Human Resources 615-329-8718 Carol Cooper ccooper@fisk.edu

Information Technology Services 615-329-8693 ITS Help Desk itshelp@fisk.edu

Institutional Advancement 615-329-8710 Sheila Smith ssmith@fisk.edu

Library 615-329-8640 Brandon Owens bowens@fisk.edu

Payroll 615-329-8522 Tami Steward tsteward@fisk.edu

President's Office 615-329-8555 Sherri Rucker srucker@fisk.edu

Provost's Office 615-329-8681 Veronica Kizer vkizer@fisk.edu

Purchasing 615-329-8550 Reginald Amerson ramerson@fisk.edu

Registrar's Office 615-329-8586 James Dennis jdennis@fisk.edu

Student Accounts/Billing 615-329-8546 Reginald Amerson ramerson@fisk.edu

Student Engagement 615-329-8597 Sydnie Davis sdavis@fisk.edu

Media Relations 615-629-8863 Maya Brown mcbrown@fisk.edu
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